
Master Plan



Masterfully
Crafted.

Area Specifications

4 Bed Grande 2570 sq. ft.

4 Bed Luxe 2465 sq. ft.

3 Bed Grande 2291 - 2248 sq. ft. 

3 Bed Luxe 1911 - 1894 sq. ft.

Natureʼs Pavilion
Reflexology Garden
Outdoor Fitness Corner
Playground
Kidsʼ Pool
Leisure Pool

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Amenities

The Club
⦁ Multi-purpose Hall
⦁ Fitness Centre
⦁ Lounge
⦁ Badminton Court
⦁ Indoor Games

Pool Plaza
Party Lawn
Alfresco Deck
Atrium
Pocket Grove

7.
8.
9.
10.
11.

Pedestrian-first Spaces: Separate entry and exit with 8-metre-wide 
driveways streamline vehicular movement, creating traffic-free amenity
areas for enhanced safety.  

Heart of Recreation: A strategically positioned state-of-the-art clubhouse 
complements engaging amenities for all generations. 

Privacy-led Planning: A unified, inward-facing master plan fosters a cohesive 
environment with thoughtfully oriented residences optimising views, sunlight 
and ventilation.
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WING 2
(3 BASEMENT + GROUND

+ 18 UPPER FLOORS)

WING 1
(3 BASEMENT + GROUND
+ 18 UPPER FLOORS)

WING 4
(3 BASEMENT + GROUND

+ 18 UPPER FLOORS)

CLUBHOUSE WING 3
(GROUND + 2 UPPER FLOORS)
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The Club
⦁ Multi-purpose Hall
⦁ Fitness Centre
⦁ Lounge
⦁ Badminton Court
⦁ Indoor Games

1. Natureʼs Pavilion
2. Reflexology Garden
3. Outdoor Fitness Corner
4. Playground
5. Kidsʼ Pool
6. Leisure Pool
7. Pool Plaza
8. Party Lawn
9. Alfresco Deck
10. Atrium
11. Pocket Grove

Project Details

Site Area 3.308 Acres

Area Being Developed 2.669 Acres

No. of Residences 207

No. of Wings 3

No. of Floors 3 Basements + Ground Floor + 18 Floors

Clubhouse Ground Floor + 2 Floors



DISCLAIMER: This document is conceptual and not a legal offering by the Company for advertising and is to be used for general information only. Any interested party should verify all the information including designs, plans, 

specifications, facilities, features, payment schedules, terms of sales, etc. independently with the Company prior to concluding any decision for buying in any of the project. The user of the Brochure confirms that he / she has 

not solely relied on this information for making any booking / purchase in any project of the Company. The visuals and information contained herein marked as "artistic impression" are artistic impressions being indicative in 

nature and are for general information purposes only. The visuals contained marked as "generic image" and other visuals / image / photographs are general images and do not have any correlation with the project. The imagery 

used on the brochures may not represent actuals or may be indicative of style only. Photographs of interiors, surrounding views and location may not represent actuals or may have been digitally enhanced or altered. These 

photographs may not represent actuals or may be indicative only. Computer generated images, walkthroughs and render images are artist's impressions and are an indicative of the actual designs. No information given on this 

brochure creates a warranty or expand the scope of any warranty that cannot be disclaimed under the applicable laws. The information on this brochure is presented as general information and no representation or warranty 

is expressly or impliedly given as to its accuracy. While enough care is taken by the Company to ensure that information in the brochure are up to date, accurate and correct, the readers / users are requested to make an 

independent enquiry with the Company before relying upon the same. Nothing in the brochure should be misconstrued as advertising, marketing, booking, selling or an offer for sale or invitation to purchase a unit in any project 

by the Company. The Company is not responsible for the consequences of any action taken by the viewer relying on such material / information in this brochure without independently verifying with the Company.
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